
 
 
 
District MDUSD Acalanes Antioch Liberty Martinez Pittsburg San Ramon WCCUSD 
Type of 
schedule 

 
6 period 

 
7 period 

 
6 period  

 
4 by 4 

6 period and 
A period  
(25% stds 

take A per.) 

 
6 period 

6 period and 
A period 
(25% stds 

take A per.) 

6 period 
with after 

school credit 
recovery 

Summer 
School 

 
No 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

Yes only 
after grades 

10 & 11 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

Max # of 
classes a 
student can 
take 
including A 
period and 
Summer Sch 

 
 
 

24 

 
 
 

31 

 
 
 

27 

 
 
 

34 

 
 
 

27-31 

 
 
 

27 

 
 
 

27-31 

 
 
 

27 

Credits for 
Graduation 

 
200 

 
240 

 
220 

 
270 

 
230 

 
220 

 
240 

 
225 

Math 
Credits 

 
20 

 
20 

 
30 

 
30 

 
30 

 
20 

 
20 

 
30 

 


